
04-Jan-2012 www.armedforcesentertainment.com Page 1 of 2 
 

       Pacific Circuit 
Tour 2503 

                                                                                        
                    Presents…   
                  

EVENT SCHEDULE 
(Current as of 3 Jan 2012) 

 

 
 
 
 

Day/DATE COUNTRY ACTIVITY LOCATION POC 

Thurs, 5 
Jan US Show#1 

Joint Base Pearl Hickam, 
Hawaii  Hanger#35 
 
7:00pm 

Lara Katine 
Lara.Katine@navy.mil 

Mon, 9 
Jan 

Guam 
Show#2 & 

#3 

Guam Naval Base Theater 
 
4:30pm & 7:30pm 

Leslie Gould 
Leslie.Gould@fe.navy.mil 

Thurs, 12 
Jan 

Japan 
Show#4 & 

#5 

Taiyo Community Center, 
Yokota AB 
 
3:30pm & 7:30pm 

Atsushi Uchino/Joe Hendricks 
Atsushi.Uchino@yokota.af.mil 
Joe.Heinrichs@yokota.af.mil 
 

Sat, 14 
Jan                     

Sun, 15 
Jan 

Japan 
Show#6 & 

#7 

Fleet Theater, Yokosuka 
 
3:30pm & 7:30pm 

Earl Murray/Alexi Smith 
Earl.Murray@fe.navy.mil 
Alexi.Smith@fe.navy.mil 

Tues, 17 
Jan 

Japan 

Show#8 

Misawa Civic Center, Japan  
7:00pm 

Mike Watkins  
Michael.Watkins@misawa.af.mil 
 

Sat, 21 
Jan                    

Sun, 22 
Jan 

Okinawa 

Show#9 & 
#10 

Butler Theater, Camp Foster 
 
4:00pm & 8:00pm 
3:30pm & 7:30pm 

Dureil Farnell 
farnellr@okinawa.usmc-
mccs.org 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Cirque Dreams World Tour  
Hawaii ,  Guam, Japan, Okinawa 

3-23 Jan 2012 
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